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|, KRISTIEVAN OMME, CONFIRM that:

as a delegate of the Minister for the purposes of section 41-20 of the Act, | have approved agrant (a"Grant") to
each body corporate ("Recipient”) identified in Column 1 of the table below (the "Table") for the purpose

specified in item 11(c) of the table in subsection 41-10(1) of the Act; and

as a delegate of the Minister for the purposes of paragraph 41-30(b) of the Act, | have determined that the
amount of the Recipient's Grant is the amount shown in Column 4 of the Table.

Column 1
State/Territory I nstitution

VIC Amount (excludes GST)
CUC Ovens Murray Ltd

WA Amount (excludes GST)
Curtin University of Technology

OTHER Amount (excludes GST)
Balonne Shire Council

Bass Coast UC Ltd

Clarence Valey UC Ltd

Cooma UC Incorporated

Copper Coast Council

CUC Macleay Valley Ltd

Column 2
Amounts of Financial
Assistance

490,167

160,794

109,423
150,000
22,882
31,940
0
50,000

Column 3
Variation

0
0
171,536
150,958
0
0

Column 4
Revised Amounts of
Financial Assistance

490,167

160,794

109,423
150,000
194,418
182,898
0
50,000
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CUC MaranoaLTD 168,080 0 168,080

CUC Ovens Murray Ltd 0 0 0
CUC Southern Shoalhaven LTD 20,000 0 20,000
Far West UC Ltd 184,549 193,472 378,021
Geraldton Institute Incorporated 64,549 50,000 114,549
Gippsland East Local Learning & Employment 0 25,000 25,000
Network

Goondiwindi SILO Inc 168,049 0 168,049
Goulburn UC Ltd 169,549 184,571 354,120
North West UC Ltd 12,882 262,069 274,951
Parkes Shire Council 65,417 0 65,417
Pilbara Tertiary Education Centre 199,549 0 199,549
Regional Development Australia Barossa Gawler 172,149 0 172,149
Light Adelaide Plains Inc

Regional Development Australia Great Southern 184,760 0 184,760
Western Australia Incorporated

Taree Higher Education Campus Ltd 195,672 0 195,672
The Arnhem Land Progress Aboriginal Corporation 373,299 0 373,299
TheRural CityofMurrayBridge 49,549 143,520 193,069
Upper Spence Gulf Common Purpose Group Inc 416,770 364,290 781,060
West Coast Heritage Ltd 0 0 0
Western Riverina UC Ltd 77,707 170,600 248,307
Wuyagiba Bush Hub Aboriginal Corporation 277,827 0 277,827

TOTAL Australia
3,815,563 1,716,016 5,531,579

Variation Reason

Cohort 1 Milestone 1 Payments - Conditions of Grant 2022-2026

Approved by KRISTIE VAN OMME on 14 July 2022 at 10:58:53

Contact the Department via the details published on the Internet site for moreinformation. Thisreport was generated on 15
July 2022 05:00:28
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